
Accommodation
Accommodation is available upon request to suit your training budget. 
Please discuss your requirements with MSA Gibraltar.

MSA Gibraltar is a fully integrated partnership with the University of 
Gibraltar and a significant move to be positioned in Southern Europe.

For operators who have vessels in the Mediterranean or who use Gibraltar 
for visits, bunkering and crew changes, the facilities the University and 
MSA provide is second to none and perfect for their crew.

*Transfers from ship to training facilities will be provided.

STCW courses available to book include:
4-part Basic Safety Training

Fire Prevention & Fire Fighting + Refresher

Advanced Fire Fighting Refresher

Personal Survival Techniques

Elementary First Aid

Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Medical Care + Refresher

Operational Fire Fighting 
Bespoke courses from 1 day (when vessel is
in port) to 5 days with elements including:
Effective search and rescue techniques

Hose handling including stairs and ladders, 
rigging in a hot smoky environment

Safe use on entry control board

Safe casualty handling

Organise and command fire parties

Effective briefing and debriefing in an emergency

Adaptable training environment

Safety Management System to reality training

Setting New Standards Together

MSA Gibraltar STCW Courses



Course Name Date Duration Course link
Basic Safety Training Monday, January 30, 2023 5 days
Basic Safety Training Monday, March 13, 2023 5 days
Basic Safety Training Monday, April 24, 2023 5 days
Basic Safety Training Monday, May 08, 2023 5 days
Basic Safety Training Monday, June 12, 2023 5 days
Basic Safety Training Monday, July 17, 2023 5 days
Basic Safety Training Monday, September 11, 2023 5 days
Basic Safety Training Thursday, November 23, 2023 5 days
Basic Safety Training Monday, November 27, 2023 5 days

Updated Fire Prevention & Fire Fighting (UFPFF)
UFPFF Tuesday, January 31, 2023 1 day 
UFPFF Tuesday, June 13, 2023 1 day 
UFPFF Tuesday, July 18, 2023 1 day 
UFPFF Tuesday, September 12, 2023 1 day 
UFPFF Tuesday, October 24, 2023 1 day 
UFPFF Tuesday, November 28, 2023 1 day 

Updated Advanced Fire Fighting (UAFF)
UAFF  Wednesday, February 01, 2023 1 day 
UAFF  Wednesday, June 14, 2023 1 day 
UAFF  Tuesday, July 19, 2022 1 day 
UAFF  Wednesday, September 13, 2023 1 day 
UAFF  Wednesday, October 25, 2023 1 day 
UAFF  Wednesday, November 29, 2023 1 day 

Personal Survival Techniques (PST)
PST Thursday, February 02, 2023 1 day
PST Thursday, March 16, 2023 1 day
PST Thursday, April 27, 2023 1 day
PST Thursday, May 11, 2023 1 day
PST Thursday, June 15, 2023 1 day
PST Thursday, July 20, 2023 1 day
PST Thursday, September 14, 2023 1 day
PST Thursday, October 26, 2023 1 day
PST Thursday, November 30, 2023 1 day

Elementary First Aid (EFA)
EFA Friday, February 03, 2023 1 day
EFA Friday, March 17, 2023 1 day
EFA Friday, April 28, 2023 1 day
EFA Friday, May 12, 2023 1 day
EFA Friday, June 16, 2023 1 day
EFA Friday, July 21, 2023 1 day
EFA Friday, September 15, 2023 1 day
EFA Friday, October 27, 2023 1 day

Fire Prevention & Fire Fighting (FPFF)
FPFF Monday, March 13, 2023 2.5 days 
FPFF Monday, April 24, 2023 2.5 days 
FPFF Monday, June 12, 2023 2.5 days 
FPFF Monday, July 17, 2023 2.5 days 
FPFF Monday, September 11, 2023 2.5 days 
FPFF Monday, October 23, 2023 2.5 days 
FPFF Monday, November 27, 2023 2.5 days 

Medical First Aid (MFA)
MFA 23 January - 26 January, 2023 4 days
MFA 24 July - 27 July, 2023 4 days

Updated Proficiency In Medical Care (UPMC)
UPMC 17 April - 19 April, 2023 3 days
UPMC 19 June - 21 June, 2023 3 days
UPMC 4 September - 6 September, 2023 3 days
UPMC 4 December - 6 December, 2023 3 days

Proficiency In Medical Care (PMC)
PMC 20 March - 24 March, 2023 5 days
PMC 20 November - 24 November, 2023 5 days
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